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LECTERN STAND

Lectern Stand: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



LECTERNS / MIDAS

Lecterns: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



LECTERNS / RE-GEN

Lecterns: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



WALL STANDS

Wall Stand: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



VINYL UNITS

Vinyl Units: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



TOAST RACK

Nature’s Own Toast Rack: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



ASPIRE LVT UNIT

Aspire LVT Unit: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



LAMINATE STAND / EFFECT

Laminate Stand: 
Each unit comes with Artwork and Samples



SALES REPRESENTITIVES
To arrange Unitary for you shop, contact 

your local Sales Representitive

Mike Knowles 
Commercial Manager National

Telephone: 07725 257908 
Email: mknowles@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Gavin Connor 
Field Sales Manager West Yorkshire 

Telephone: 07966 018514 
Email: gavin@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Graham Reece 
Teesside & Cumbria 

Telephone: 07872 398604 
Email: graham@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Colin Wall 
Durham, Northumberland, Tyneside & Wear 

Telephone: 07966 272879 
Email: colin@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Lee Ellis 
Lincolnshire & South Yorkshire 

Telephone: 07970 061549 
Email: lee.ellis@carpetlinedirect.co.uk

Gordon Thorburn 
Scotland 

Telephone: 07970 272244 
Email: gordon.thorburn@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Trish Brinkins 
Scotland 

Telephone: 07843 285927 
Email: trish@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Gary Rhodes 
North & East Yorkshire, Pontefract & Castleford 

Telephone: 07834 133490 
Email: grhodes@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Gareth Caffyn 
Merseyside, Part Lancashire & Liverpool 

Telephone: 07796 714104 
Email: gcaffyn@carpetlinedirect.co.uk 

Jack Baldwin 
West Yorkshire and East Lancashire 

Telephone: 07523 515265 
Email: jbaldwin@carpetlinedirect.co.uk

Nick Finlay 
Commercial Director 




